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él; Kawasaki Let the good times roll®

1996 Ninja" 250R PARTS LIST

Engine Cover(s)

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132D
O RING,40MM (Ref # 671)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref # 11012)

Ref # 132)
Ref # 132A
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GASKET,GENERATOR COVER (Ref # 11060)

COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1210 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL,TB12205.5 (Ref # 92049)
RING-0,31.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055)
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)
PLUG,COVER (Ref # 92066)

PART NUMBER

132)0620
132J0625
132)0630
132)J0650
132J0675
671B2540
11009-1872
11012-1362
11060-1920
14026-1122
14031-1225
14032-1213
16115-1009
52005-1009
92028-1710
92043-1263
92046-1010
92049-1271
92055-049
92055-1146
92066-1163
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